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Feel free to give us a call anytime for all your home financing needs.

Your Hawaii Home
Loan Experts

Guaranteed Rate is one of the most trusted 

lenders in the industry.  Our project loan 

officers can find the right loan program for  

you and handle your loan with the highest  

level of customer service.

Your Hawaii Home
Loan Experts

• 95% customer satisfaction rating*

• Cutting-edge tech like the Digital Mortgage makes the 

process seamless

• In-house processing, underwriting and closing departments 

for faster loan closings

• A variety of loan programs — conventional, Jumbo, renovation 

and VA 

• 30-year fixed and adjustable rate mortgage (ARM) products 

available

• Extended lock options available**

*95% Customer Satisfaction: Data Source: Guaranteed Rate’s Client Satisfaction Surveys (Averaged 2020)

**Subject to project approval

Applicant subject to credit and underwriting approval. Not all applicants will be approved for financing. Receipt of 
application does not represent an approval for financing or interest rate guarantee. Restrictions may apply, contact 
Guaranteed Rate for current rates and for more information. 

Guaranteed Rate, Inc. is a private corporation organized under the laws of the State of Delaware. It has no affiliation 
with the US Department of Housing and Urban Development, the US Department of Veterans Affairs, the US 
Department of Agriculture or any other government agency.

Guaranteed Rate  
is your condo 
expert.

Tana Feeley
SVP of Mortgage Lending

(808) 366-9300    
NMLS: 316243

tana.feeley@rate.com

1001 Bishop Street, Ste 1000 

Honolulu, HI 96813

Kriztofer Laborete 
VP of Mortgage Lending

(808) 769-7582 
NMLS: 894546; HI – TAO

John Keifer
VP of Mortgage Lending

(808) 222-9799
NMLS: 1036393; HI - TAO

john.keifer@rate.com

98-1258 Kaahumanu St, Ste 101 

Honolulu, HI 96782

lanae.santos@rate.com

1001 Bishop Street, Ste 1000 

Honolulu, HI 96813

justin.enos@rate.com

98-1258 Kaahumanu Street,  

Ste 101 

Pearl City, HI 96782

kriztofer.laborete@rate.com

1001 Bishop Street, Ste 1000 

Honolulu, HI 96813

Lanae Santos
VP of Mortgage Lending

(808) 780-5197
NMLS: 470414; HI - TAO

Justin Enos
VP of Mortgage Lending

(808) 294-7900
NMLS: 1147361

Angela Lim 
SVP of Mortgage Lending

(808) 339-3920    
NMLS: 674838

angela.lim@rate.com 

1001 Bishop Street, Ste 1000 

Honolulu, HI 96813



Get started with a pre-qualification from American Savings Bank.

  
HOME LOANS FROM AMERICAN SAVINGS BANK

Oahu (808) 593-1226  I  Maui (808) 872-4999  I  Kauai (808) 632-5050

Hilo (808) 933-7599  I  Kona (808) 933-8215  I  Toll-free (800) 293-2878  

MKT-929 (9/21)

Kristen Pacpaco
NMLS #477475

(808) 291-8577
kpacpaco@asbhawaii.com

Carolyn Johiro
NMLS #477461

(808) 348-4913
cjohiro@asbhawaii.com

Ryan Amemiya
NMLS #646590

(808) 681-9487
ramemiya@asbhawaii.com

Brian Ako
NMLS #1083184
(808) 741-5130

bako@asbhawaii.com

Derek Cheng
NMLS #477492

(808) 348-4919
dcheng@asbhawaii.com
Cantonese/Mandarin Speaking

Debbie Goto
NMLS #477346

(808) 551-0163
dgoto@asbhawaii.com

Mark James
NMLS #477462

(808) 348-4920
mjames@asbhawaii.com

Manny August, Jr.
NMLS #662118

(808) 927-4512
maugust@asbhawaii.com

Alan Magno
NMLS #477326

(808) 425-2974
amagno@asbhawaii.com

Michelle Luxton
NMLS #363495

(808) 228-8850
mluxton@asbhawaii.com

Kiyomi “Kiki” Kise
NMLS #1444868
(808) 425-2310

kkise@asbhawaii.com
Japanese Speaking

Stefan Kant, Jr.
NMLS #1191266
(808) 295-7924

skant@asbhawaii.com
      Bulgarian Speaking

Jose Requilman
NMLS #477428

(808) 518-9732
jorequilman@asbhawaii.com

Alan Miyasaki
NMLS# 609921

(808) 354-9220
amiyasaki@asbhawaii.com

Japanese Speaking

Misha Myung Pak
NMLS #477324

(808) 979-4581
mpak@asbhawaii.com

Korean Speaking

Paul Santos
NMLS #477347

(808) 927-9548
psantos@asbhawaii.com

Glenn Tarumoto
NMLS #685427

(808) 226-7888
gtarumoto@asbhawaii.com

Alex Truong
NMLS #1325920
(808) 428-6248

atruong@asbhawaii.com
Vietnamese Speaking

Bryce Tani
NMLS #477420

(808) 927-9545
btani@asbhawaii.com

Reyn Sugai
NMLS #1636384
(808) 979-6641

rsugai@asbhawaii.com

ancing with Local Expern tsFi

EQUAL HOUSING

L E N D E R

© 2021 American Savings Bank, F.S.B.

NMLS #423168
Member FDIC

asbhawaii.com

We offer a variety of mortgage options to help meet your needs.

For more information on financing a unit at Ulana Ward Village, and 
special promotions available, please give us a call today.



   Equal Housing Lender   Member FDIC   ©2021 Bank of Hawaii      (REV. 09/2021)

For more information, call one of our Loan Officers.

†  #1 Residential Lender ranking is for total number of residential loans and total dollars made by a lender in the State of Hawaii in 
2020. Information compiled by Title Guaranty derived from Hawaii Bureau of Conveyances tax data recorded information for 2020. 
Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Let our mortgage team help you make memories in your very own home.

Corey Shimabuku
VP and Executive 

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609934
Phone: 694-7458

Cell: 271-3134

Russell Miyashiro
Executive Loan 

Officer
NMLS ID# 609922
Phone: 694-8785
Cell: 330-8466

Ala Moana

Jack Smyth
VP and Executive 

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609936
Phone: 694-8957

Cell: 265-2287

Downtown

Michael Manago 
Senior Loan Officer

NMLS ID# 617729
Phone: 694-8533
Cell: 347-5668

Destenie Turner 
AVP and Executive 

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 787146
Phone: 694-8561
Cell: 294-0332

Kahala

Damien Lorentz
VP and Executive  

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609914
Phone: 694-7456
Cell: 271-4900

Jennifer  
Gross Gershman

VP and Executive  
Loan Officer

NMLS ID# 725064
Phone: 694-4888

Cell: 291-7270

Brenda Gross Mitchell
VP and Private Banking 

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609920
Phone: 694-7454
Cell: 286-2656

Kai Yamamoto
VP and Executive 

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609940
Phone: 694-6092

Cell: 265-3142

Pearlridge

Mark James
Senior Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 247356
Phone: 694-6096

Cell: 853-7319

Edina Galla
Senior  Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 374225
Phone: 694-1443
Cell: 348-8210

Dwight Bolosan
AVP and Senior 

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609905
Phone: 694-1432
Cell: 292-7285

Desiree Julian
AVP and Executive 

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 674097
Phone: 694-1418
Cell: 384-7880

West Oahu

Anthony Le
Senior Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 347495
Phone: 694-8556

Cell: 864-3492

Residential Lending 

Administration

Carol A. Nonaka Marx
SVP and Retail Sales  

Manager
NMLS ID# 609916
Phone: 694-8855
Cell: 265-6400

James Moniz
EVP  and Mortgage 
Banking Manager
NMLS ID# 1455681
Phone: 694-4213

Finance your home at Ulana Ward Village 

with Bank of Hawaii

https://www.boh.com/personal/mortgage/loan-officers/corey-shimabuku
https://www.boh.com/personal/mortgage/loan-officers/russell-miyashiro
https://www.boh.com/personal/mortgage/loan-officers/jack-smyth
https://www.boh.com/personal/mortgage/loan-officers/michael-manago
https://www.boh.com/personal/mortgage/loan-officers/damien-lorentz
https://www.boh.com/personal/mortgage/loan-officers/kai-yamamoto
https://www.boh.com/personal/mortgage/loan-officers/mark-james
https://www.boh.com/personal/mortgage/loan-officers/edina-galla
https://www.boh.com/personal/mortgage/loan-officers/dwight-bolosan
https://www.boh.com/personal/mortgage/loan-officers/desiree-julian
https://www.boh.com/personal/mortgage/loan-officers/anthony-le
https://www.boh.com/personal/mortgage/loan-officers/brenda-gross-mitchell
https://www.boh.com/personal/mortgage/loan-officers/destenie-turner
https://www.boh.com/personal/mortgage/loan-officers/jennifer-gross-gershman


Let us help  
secure the home  
of your dreams.

Member FDIC

Phone 
808-544-0500 

Toll-Free 
1-800-342-8422

Main Office 
225 Queen Street, 5th Floor 
Honolulu, HI 96813

cpb.bank/mortgage

Central Pacific Bank is pleased to offer buyers of  

Ulana Ward Village competitive interest rates,  

extended rate lock options on conforming loans,  

VA loans, USDA loans, portfolio loans,  

and first time homebuyer programs.*

Ask a Mortgage Loan Officer for details!

*Locking the interest rate does not constitute a loan approval and does not guarantee that the borrower will qualify for the loan program that has been locked. This program is subject to change without notice. 
Contact a Mortgage Loan Officer for more details. Each residential mortgage loan requires a credit application and is subject to credit approval.

Donn Hoshide
VP, Mortgage
Loan Manager
808-256-8232
NMLS #377702

David Dickson
Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-292-5247
NMLS #1313831

Steve Garcia
Sr. Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-388-5708
NMLS #568795

Kevin Morris
Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-294-2981
NMLS #1336697

Ian Kemsley
VP, Sr. Mortgage 
Loan Officer
808-265-0105
NMLS #315390

Cindy Basioa
Sr. Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-286-8373
NMLS #379224

Spencer Lee 
VP, Sales Manager
808-729-1919
NMLS #844697

Kenneth Leung
VP, Sales Manager 
808-347-6359
NMLS #362580 

Clint Hamabata
VP, Mortgage  
Loan Manager 
808-377-0003
NMLS #477466 

Myrna R. Declaro
Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-741-8386
NMLS #335227
Tagalog Speaking

Paul Tse
Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-208-4465 
NMLS #1046323说广东话和普通话

Mike Lampman
Sr. Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-223-6050
NMLS #477421

Tom Chua
Sr. Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-723-5667
NMLS #996217说广东话和普通话

Celia Fujikami
AVP, Sr. Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-782-8857
NMLS #315429

Zachary Gaynor
Sr. Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-927-8231
NMLS #378781

Trong Son
VP, Mortgage
Loan Manager
808-222-1854
NMLS #619828
nói tiêng viêt

Linda Miyasaki
AVP, Sr. Mortgage 
Loan Officer
808-295-0836
NMLS #382260

Linda Nakanelua
AVP, Sr. Mortgage 
Loan Officer
808-781-6822
NMLS #316262日本語を話す

Tommy Nguyen
AVP, Mortgage
Loan Manager
808-381-9890
NMLS #1443345

Craig Nakashima
AVP, Sr. Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-561-5012
NMLS #310799

Annie Pahayahay
Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-389-5468 
NMLS #674837

Rowena A. Cooper 
AVP, Mortgage  
Loan Officer
808-861-2047 
NMLS #477523

John Davis
Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-364-4667
NMLS #1550963

Phuong Matsuura
VP, Sr. Mortgage 
Loan Officer
808-778-3082
NMLS #377378
nói tiêng viêt

Juo Leung
VP, Sr. Mortgage 
Loan Officer
808-383-1803
NMLS #378851

Chad Kim
Mortgage
Loan Officer
808-375-7729
NMLS #1745438



 

With Compass Home Loans, you can look for-

* This is not an offer of a rate lock. The Extended Rate Lock period may not be available in all situations. Program restrictions may apply. Float down option must be executed within 30 days of 

closing, but not less than 10 days before closing to allow sufficient time for Final Loan Processing. Compass Home Loans, LLC is licensed as a Hawaii Mortgage Loan Originator Company and a spon-

sored third party originator authorized to originate FHA and VA loans. NMLS# 1194719 (www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org). Compass Home Loans, LLC is regulated by the Hawaii Division of Financial 

Institutions, and offers many loan products. Contact a Compass Home Loans Representative to learn more. This is not a commitment to lend. 2017 Compass Home Loans, LLC. All Rights Reserved 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DARIN MILLER 
Mortgage Loan Officer  

NMLS# 2044958 
949 573 4098 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAY MILLER 
Mortgage Loan Officer  

NMLS# 657301 
808 429 0811 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CRYSTAL ACOHIDO 
Mortgage Loan Officer  

NMLS# 316238 
808 349 3145 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JESSICA NAGATANI 
Mortgage Loan Officer  

NMLS# 662117 
808 372 0415 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
JONI HENDERSON 
Mortgage Loan Officer  

NMLS# 662121 
808 371 7534 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JULIA TROTTER 
Mortgage Loan Officer  

NMLS# 1156733 
808 386 5616 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MICHAEL LIBERTINI 
Vice President  
NMLS# 470412 
808 354 0455 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BRAD DELOACH 
Mortgage Loan Officer  

NMLS# 1948508 
808 294 0550 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BRAD HENNINGTON 
Mortgage Loan Officer  

NMLS# 6441301 
808 445 3298 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CLAYTON AKI 
Mortgage Loan Officer  

NMLS# 336518 
808 780 2252 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ASHLEY PARK 
Mortgage Loan Officer  

NMLS# 1211131 
808 366 1710 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TIM BUI 
Mortgage Loan Officer  

NMLS# 776658 
808 225 5592 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

THOMAS RAY 
Mortgage Loan Officer  

NMLS# 2068953 
808 292 9457 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KATHY PANG 
Mortgage Loan Officer  

NMLS# 664509 
808 369 9651 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

STEVEN BUI 
Mortgage Loan Officer  

NMLS# 1014020 
808 799 9675 

 

CONTACT US TODAY! 
 

ulana@compasshawaii.com 

(808) 518 3650  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KAHALA COILA 
Mortgage Loan Officer  

NMLS# 2080065 
808 374 0115 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DEL BROWN 
Mortgage Loan Officer  

NMLS#  2141149 
808 384 5310 



Member FDIC 

As one of Hawaii’s leading mortgage providers, we have the right financing for all your clients’ needs.  

Speak with any our knowledgeable Mortgage Loan Officers to help make your clients’ dreams come true. 

Paulette Suzuki

AVP and Private Banking 

Mortgage Loan Officer 

525-7084 or 371-4051 

psuzuki@fhb.com 

NMLS ID #316271 

Patty Van Kuran

VP and Private Banking 

Mortgage Loan Officer 

525-8967 or 953-0130 

pvankuran@fhb.com 

NMLS ID #879707 

Marisa Watson

Mortgage Loan Officer 

525-5093 or 938-6170 

mwatson@fhb.com 

NMLS ID #1947151 

Japanese Speaking 

Daniel Costigan

VP and Sales Manager 

532-9851 or 371-1565 

dcostigan@fhb.com 

NMLS ID #370165 

Leonard Fernandes 

VP and Sales Manager 

525-5182 or 778-8296 

lfernandes@fhb.com 

NMLS ID #543033 

Jeremy Higgins

Mortgage Loan Officer 

532-9858 or 203-3351 

jhiggins@fhb.com 

NMLS ID #1286858 

Jeffery Barnard

Mortgage Loan Officer 

525-8990 or 829-1401 

jbarnard@fhb.com 

NMLS ID #1559076 

Warren De La Rosa

Mortgage Loan Officer 

532-9850 or 457-5624 

wdelarosa@fhb.com 

NMLS ID #543027 

Mark Inouye 

Sr. Mortgage Loan Officer 

525-7076 or 799-9999 

msinouye@fhb.com

NMLS ID #609912 

Norman Hong 

VP and Sr. Mortgage  

Loan Officer 

525-5097 or 295-4390 

nhong@fhb.com 

NMLS ID #378817 

Bernadette Kaneshiro 

Sr. Mortgage Loan Officer 

532-9883 or 779-4876 

bkaneshiro@fhb.com 

NMLS ID #881938 

Nikki Kruse

Mortgage Loan Officer 

525-6584 or 979-6861 

nkruse@fhb.com 

NMLS ID #580465 

Carissa Leonida 

AVP and Mortgage Loan Officer 

525-8994 

cleonida@fhb.com 

NMLS ID #1939468 

Wendy Lum 

Sr. Mortgage Loan Officer 

532-9863 or 753-7250 

wlum@fhb.com 

NMLS ID #557123 

Mandarin Speaking 

Keven Matsuura 

Mortgage Loan Officer 

525-6583 or 366-2817 

kmatsuura@fhb.com 

NMLS ID #639241 

Yuko Omorai

Mortgage Loan Officer 

525-8965 or 227-7294 

yomorai@fhb.com 

NMLS ID #1645209 

Japanese Speaking 

Cynthia Spencer 

Mortgage Loan Officer 

532-9898 or 725-7521 

cspencer@fhb.com 

NMLS ID #1576731 

Stacey Nishiki

Mortgage Loan Officer 

532-9888 or 218-0056 

snishiki@fhb.com 

NMLS ID #1661052 

It all starts with yes. 



Linda Okita
Loan Originator
NMLS# 657304
808.780.8787

Marie Imanaka
Market Manager
NMLS# 522449
808.372.3850

America Madrid
Senior Loan Originator

NMLS# 1319774
808.295.4641

 

Lisa Hepa 
Senior Loan Originator 

NMLS# 477422
808.699.6624

HOMEOWNERSHIP

HOMEOWNERSHIP

IS IN YOUR

IS IN YOUR

1240 Ala Moana Blvd Suite 530  Honolulu, HI 96814
lo.primelending.com/oahu

*Conditions and restrictions apply. Review the Float Down Option disclosure for full details. All loans subject to credit approval. Rates and fees subject to change.©2021 PrimeLending, a

PlainsCapital Company. (NMLS: 13649) Equal Housing Lender. PrimeLending HI License no. HI-13649. v010918

 

 

FUTURE

FUTURE
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